
0324 Lit. No.170022 Promo code 6105

Order products from VWR. Call 1800 932 5000 or visit vwr.com. Offer valid until 12/31/2024. Recommended Sales Prices 
intended in USD dollars unless otherwise stated. 

sparQ DNA Library Prep Kit

sparQ DNA Frag & Library Prep Kit

76169-150

76169-152

76183-242

76183-244

24 rxns

96 rxns

24 rxns

96 rxns

Product VWR Catalog #Size
Recommended

Price

$ 216 USD

$ 864 USD

$ 288 USD

$ 1,152 USD

TO REQUEST A SAMPLE, CONTACT YOUR LOCAL AVANTOR SALES REP

2024 SPECIAL PRICING

sparQ DNA Frag & Library Prep Kit
DNA Library Prep Kit &

$9 $12
Introducing our exclusive 2024 offer: 
sparQ DNA Library Prep Kit at $9 per reaction and 
sparQ DNA Frag & Library Prep Kit at $12 per reaction. 
Experience premium quality at unparalleled prices 
with Quantabio. 

SAVE NOW

*Prices indicated are in US dollars (USD)


