





Product	Size	VWR Catalog #	Recommended Price
sparQ DNA Library Prep Kit	24 rxns	76169-150	\$ 216 USD
	96 rxns	76169-152	\$ 864 USD
sparQ DNA Frag & Library Prep Kit	24 rxns	76183-242	\$ 288 USD
	96 rxns	76183-244	\$ 1,152 USD

TO REQUEST A SAMPLE, CONTACT YOUR LOCAL AVANTOR SALES REP

Order products from VWR. Call 1800 932 5000 or visit vwr.com. Offer valid until 12/31/2024. Recommended Sales Prices intended in USD dollars unless otherwise stated.



VWR.COM

Prices, product, and/or services details are current when published and subject to change without notice. | Certain products or services may be limited by federal, state, provincial, or local regulations. | VWR, part of Avantor, makes no claims or warranties concerning sustainable/green products. Any claims concerning sustainable/green products are the sole claims of the manufacturer and not hose of VWR International LLC and/or Avantor, Inc. or affiliates. All prices are in US dollars unless otherwise noted, lovid where prohibited by law or company policy, while supplies last. | Trademarks are owned by Avantor, Inc. or its affiliates, unless otherwise noted. | Visit vwr.com to view our privacy policy, trademark owners, and additional disclaimers. © 2024 Avantor, Inc. All rights reserved.